Other Accessories

ACCESSORIES

SCREEN HANDLE BUSHINGS

Description
1/4" NPT Male to 1/4" NPT Female
3/8" NPT Male to 3/8" NPT Female
3/8" NPT Male to 1/4" NPT Female
1/2" NPT Male to 1/2" NPT Female

COLLETS

Description

Type

3/8-24 Type 1 Spindle to 1/4" Collet
2 Pc. Collet 3/8-24 Type 1 Spindle to 3/8" Collet
(Split Style Collet) 3/8-24 Cone Spindle to 1/4" Collet

5/8-11 Cone Spindle to 1/4" Collet

3 Pc. Collet

(Insert Style Collet) 3/8-24 Cone Spindle to XX Collet

Note: The XX in the AA-H209 represents the insert size. (ex.- 1/4, 6MM,3/8, etc.)

CONE WHEEL ADAPTERS

Model Description
400GH4 / 407GH4 / 507H4 3/8-24 Type 1 Spindle to
520H 5/8-11 Type 1 Spindle to

56H/65H 5/8-11 Cone

Part Number

400-27
841552
841553
841555

Part Number
TC-1010
TC-1010-3/8
TC-1012A
TC-1104

AA-H209-XX

Part Number

400-77

700-4CW
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