

Other Accessories

SCREEN HANDLE BUSHINGS		
Description	Part Number	
1/4" NPT Male to 1/4" NPT Female	400-27	
3/8" NPT Male to 3/8" NPT Female	841552	
3/8" NPT Male to 1/4" NPT Female	841553	
1/2" NPT Male to 1/2" NPT Female	841555	

COLLETS		
Туре	Description	Part Number
2 Pc. Collet (Split Style Collet)	3/8-24 Type 1 Spindle to 1/4" Collet	TC-1010
	3/8-24 Type 1 Spindle to 3/8" Collet	TC-1010-3/8
	3/8-24 Cone Spindle to 1/4" Collet	TC-1012A
	5/8-11 Cone Spindle to 1/4" Collet	TC-1104
3 Pc. Collet (Insert Style Collet)	3/8-24 Cone Spindle to XX Collet	AA-H209-XX

Note: The XX in the AA-H209 represents the insert size. (ex.- 1/4, 6MM,3/8, etc.)

CONE WHEEL ADAPTERS		
Model	Description	Part Number
400GH4 / 407GH4 / 507H4	3/8-24 Type 1 Spindle to 3/8-24 Cone	400-77
520H	5/8-11 Type 1 Spindle to 5/8-11 Cone	700-4CW
56H/65H	5/8-11 Cone	700-4CVV